

Class of Tax	St. Thomas			St. John			St. Croix			Total of All Islands						
	Collection	Collection	Cumulative	Collection	Collection	Cumulative	Collection	Collection	Cumulative	Collection	Collection	Collection	Cumulative		Cumulative	
	FY 2018	FY 2019	FY 2019	FY 2018	FY 2019	FY 2019	FY 2018	FY 2019	FY 2019	FY 2018	FY 2019	FY 2018 & FY 2019	%	INC/DEC	FY 2018	FY 2019
	Sep-18	Sep-19	Sep-19	Sep-18	Sep-19	Sep-19	Sep-18	Sep-19	Sep-19	Sep-18	Sep-19	Sep-19			Sep-18	Sep-19
Individual Income	\$ 1,086,889.89	\$ 9,830,526.43	\$ 44,939,329.73	\$ 14,432.21	\$ 74,922.19	\$ 1,173,214.41	\$ 1,166,835.03	\$ 2,261,461.30	\$ 22,499,678.67	\$ 2,267,837.13	\$ 6,266,909.92	\$ 3,988,972.79	176%		\$ 50,935,157.36	\$ 68,608,222.81
Estimated Tax	\$ 7,698,822.46	\$ 12,855,121.03	\$ 47,253,621.82	\$ 130,118.00	\$ 141,844.00	\$ 1,482,754.50	\$ 3,759,619.75	\$ 5,979,690.80	\$ 23,471,710.30	\$ 11,688,660.21	\$ 18,976,855.83	\$ 30,665,516.04	62%		\$ 54,413,721.07	\$ 72,208,127.22
Withholding Tax	\$ 7,693,502.43	\$ 21,261,003.35	\$ 140,624,235.59	\$ 176,168.91	\$ 227,646.72	\$ 3,284,982.68	\$ 5,386,213.25	\$ 6,303,425.38	\$ 85,444,818.97	\$ 13,255,904.59	\$ 25,791,475.45	\$ 39,047,380.04	125%		\$ 208,747,882.45	\$ 225,963,877.24
Individual Extension	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 46,331,593.40	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 671,486.21	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 7,085,211.14	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	0%		\$ 46,046,591.99	\$ 54,088,290.75
Military (Reim)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	0%		\$ -	\$ -
Individual Income Tax Sub-Total	\$ 16,388,984.78	\$ 37,946,650.81	\$ 279,148,780.54	\$ 329,739.12	\$ 443,812.91	\$ 6,622,477.80	\$ 16,312,668.03	\$ 16,244,977.48	\$ 138,497,210.69	\$ 27,022,401.93	\$ 84,636,041.20	\$ 111,658,443.13	162%		\$ 362,143,382.87	\$ 424,268,478.02
Corporate Income	\$ 623,483.52	\$ 440,227.23	\$ 3,823,680.35	\$ 37,765.00	\$ 7,485.00	\$ 63,642.00	\$ 44,224.99	\$ 108,272.15	\$ 3,660,895.95	\$ 605,495.11	\$ 555,985.38	\$ 1,161,480.49	-39%		\$ 10,468,925.54	\$ 13,583,413.25
Corporate Estimated	\$ 5,006,563.49	\$ 7,225,597.56	\$ 25,373,450.08	\$ -	\$ 4,264.00	\$ 13,882.00	\$ 2,006,143.00	\$ 3,057,076.00	\$ 9,112,864.00	\$ 7,012,706.49	\$ 10,260,936.56	\$ 17,273,643.05	47%		\$ 30,711,668.66	\$ 34,500,136.08
Corporate Extension	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 12,423,713.58	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,605.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,332,260.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	200%		\$ 12,823,064.47	\$ 15,758,603.58
Corporate Income Tax Sub-Total	\$ 6,835,048.91	\$ 7,648,824.79	\$ 47,426,744.00	\$ 37,786.00	\$ 11,750.00	\$ 110,324.00	\$ 2,656,367.99	\$ 3,165,347.15	\$ 16,106,031.95	\$ 7,923,201.60	\$ 10,817,921.94	\$ 18,741,123.54	31%		\$ 44,004,468.67	\$ 53,442,182.91
Total Income Taxes	\$ 23,224,043.79	\$ 45,631,475.60	\$ 366,774,874.54	\$ 368,524.12	\$ 455,562.91	\$ 6,732,802.73	\$ 12,363,035.82	\$ 19,409,924.63	\$ 154,603,242.64	\$ 34,945,603.53	\$ 65,496,963.14	\$ 100,442,566.67	87%		\$ 416,148,011.54	\$ 488,110,830.93
Gross Receipts Tax	\$ 12,486,822.58	\$ 9,756,618.30	\$ 153,259,086.48	\$ 441,161.09	\$ 555,945.22	\$ 7,881,606.25	\$ 4,178,518.25	\$ 8,091,820.89	\$ 82,488,934.03	\$ 17,118,501.92	\$ 18,404,384.47	\$ 35,522,886.39	8%		\$ 177,845,164.14	\$ 243,620,626.76
Licenses Tax	\$ 2,775,290.46	\$ 156,765.10	\$ 3,222,212.14	\$ 2,217.08	\$ 238.00	\$ 20,005.08	\$ 831,025.16	\$ 34,146.97	\$ 2,831,274.00	\$ 3,615,532.71	\$ 191,132.77	\$ 3,806,665.48	-69%		\$ 30,932,689.50	\$ 10,879,561.82
Entertainment Tax	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	0%		\$ -	\$ -
Franchise Fee	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 674,217.34	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	0%		\$ 297,207.33	\$ 674,217.34
Miscellaneous, Photo Copy, Etc.	\$ 2,830.50	\$ 6,275.00	\$ 164,231.43	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,827.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 38,187.80	\$ 5,557.50	\$ 7,725.00	\$ 13,282.50	-39%		\$ 71,599.66	\$ 202,419.23
Environmental Infrastructure Impact Fee 55%	\$ 38,675.00	\$ 355,725.00	\$ 2,769,898.75	\$ -	\$ 3,867.50	\$ 27,444.70	\$ 33,922.85	\$ 473.03	\$ 7,908.90	\$ 72,587.65	\$ 360,065.53	\$ 432,653.18	369%		\$ 701,203.47	\$ 2,104,046.88
Total Other General Fund Taxes	\$ 16,315,718.91	\$ 16,275,386.46	\$ 185,998,646.14	\$ 468,376.11	\$ 560,890.72	\$ 7,908,160.00	\$ 5,446,693.66	\$ 8,127,690.86	\$ 85,166,363.33	\$ 20,812,169.46	\$ 18,863,327.77	\$ 39,675,497.23	-4%		\$ 216,851,964.10	\$ 288,191,666.56
Total General Fund Revenue	\$ 37,839,782.36	\$ 56,906,862.99	\$ 481,884,220.68	\$ 808,902.29	\$ 1,015,613.63	\$ 14,667,516.76	\$ 17,409,128.66	\$ 27,537,615.19	\$ 239,769,656.99	\$ 55,757,793.33	\$ 84,460,290.91	\$ 140,218,084.24	81%		\$ 634,989,975.64	\$ 748,301,696.43
Special Funds																
Fuel Tax (Transportation Fund/TPA Individuals)**	\$ 195,902.57	\$ 143,815.70	\$ 2,437,081.99	\$ -	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 205,278.12	\$ 189,411.67	\$ 2,341,281.38	\$ 401,180.89	\$ 337,427.37	\$ 738,608.26	-16%		\$ 5,041,653.76	\$ 4,820,363.37
Highway Users' Tax (Transportation Fund)	\$ 202,938.24	\$ 173,169.12	\$ 3,456,819.42	\$ 8,856.32	\$ 9,199.04	\$ 176,016.20	\$ 197,889.78	\$ 200,692.56	\$ 3,270,230.08	\$ 409,884.32	\$ 383,060.72	\$ 792,945.04	-6%		\$ 5,430,322.66	\$ 6,903,065.70
Hotel Room Tax	\$ 661,747.03	\$ 629,603.37	\$ 11,919,718.15	\$ 265,700.88	\$ 324,520.14	\$ 4,165,127.25	\$ 390,040.02	\$ 166,761.94	\$ 4,413,070.15	\$ 1,345,683.53	\$ 1,120,485.45	\$ 2,466,168.98	-11%		\$ 14,772,863.08	\$ 20,497,815.86
Environmental Infrastructure Impact Fee 15%	\$ 6,825.00	\$ 62,775.00	\$ 442,451.25	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,679.80	\$ 5,986.35	\$ 83.48	\$ 496,241.80	\$ 12,811.35	\$ 62,858.48	\$ 75,669.83	361%		\$ 123,741.79	\$ 942,372.85
Gross Casino (Casino Revenue Fund)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 105,997.89	\$ 125,389.45	\$ 1,978,110.49	\$ 105,997.89	\$ 125,389.45	\$ 231,387.34	18%		\$ 1,087,442.39	\$ 1,978,110.49
Racino	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 41,718.75	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	0%		\$ -	\$ 41,718.75
Lonesome Dove Fund	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 75,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 153,547.46	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	0%		\$ 75,000.00	\$ 228,547.46
Arbitration Deposit	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	0%		\$ -	\$ -
Production Tax	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	0%		\$ -	\$ -
Vehicle Rental Surcharge (On Education Initiative Fund)	\$ 64,839.69	\$ 58,261.25	\$ 836,207.80	\$ 22,292.81	\$ 31,878.75	\$ 331,925.37	\$ 112,173.75	\$ 116,430.00	\$ 1,984,513.53	\$ 199,308.25	\$ 208,570.00	\$ 407,878.25	0%		\$ 2,407,195.27	\$ 3,132,446.70
Investment Alternative Tax	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 124,625.05	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	0%		\$ -	\$ 124,625.05
Total Special Funds Revenue	\$ 1,132,282.53	\$ 1,066,824.44	\$ 19,167,278.65	\$ 316,850.01	\$ 376,197.93	\$ 4,716,746.65	\$ 1,025,371.89	\$ 788,769.10	\$ 14,783,338.73	\$ 2,474,474.43	\$ 2,235,791.47	\$ 4,710,265.90	-10%		\$ 29,464,815.60	\$ 35,669,366.03
TOTAL MONTHLY REVENUE COLLECTIONS	\$ 38,672,014.89	\$ 56,973,686.53	\$ 511,031,499.33	\$ 1,125,752.30	\$ 1,385,811.56	\$ 19,386,667.41	\$ 18,434,500.57	\$ 20,326,384.28	\$ 254,552,995.72	\$ 58,232,267.76	\$ 86,696,082.37	\$ 144,928,350.13	49%		\$ 664,464,791.24	\$ 784,971,062.46